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November 14 and 15, 2024
All times are U.S. Eastern

THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 14, 2024

10:30 AM-
12:45 PM

Closed Session

Open Session

12:45 PM-
1:30 PM

1:30 PM-
2:15 PM

Conversation with the NIH Director
Monica M. Bertagnolli, NIH Director

NASA Science
Michael New, Deputy Associate Administrator for Research, NASA

Adjourn Open Session

2:15 PM-
3:00 PM

Closed Session

Open Session

3:00 PM-
4:00 PM

4:00 PM-
4:45 PM

4:45 PM-
5:30 PM

New Vision for U.S. Science
Dario Gil, Chair, National Science Board; Senior Vice President and Director of Research, IBM

NSF Research Security
Rebecca Keiser, Chief of Research Security Strategy and Policy, NSF

NSF Interdisciplinary Science and Engineering
Alicia Knoedler, Head, Office of Integrative Activities, NSF

Adjourn Open Session
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FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 15, 2024

10:30 AM- Closed Session
3:00 PM
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