

Committee on Science, Engineering, Medicine, and Public Policy Fall 2024 Meeting

November 14 and 15, 2024 All times are U.S. Eastern

THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 14, 2024

4:45 PM-

5:30 PM

10:30 AM- 12:45 PM	Closed Session
	Open Session
12:45 PM-	Conversation with the NIH Director
1:30 PM	Monica M. Bertagnolli, NIH Director
1:30 PM-	NASA Science
2:15 PM	Michael New, Deputy Associate Administrator for Research, NASA
	Adjourn Open Session
2:15 PM- 3:00 PM	Closed Session
	Open Session
3:00 PM-	New Vision for U.S. Science
4:00 PM	Darío Gil, Chair, National Science Board; Senior Vice President and Director of Research, IBM
4:00 PM-	NSF Research Security
4:45 PM	Rebecca Keiser, Chief of Research Security Strategy and Policy, NSF

NSF Interdisciplinary Science and Engineering

Alicia Knoedler, Head, Office of Integrative Activities, NSF

Adjourn Open Session

Committee on Science, Engineering, Medicine, and Public Policy Fall 2024 Meeting

FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 15, 2024

10:30 AM- Closed Session 3:00 PM